AO1-VERENIGING, wedvlucht: J29-CHARLEVILLES, za 21-jul-2018 08:30 uur . duiven: 166, deelnemers: 7
JR-RINGNR GT

NO V.PR
1 3
2 13
3 4
4 7
5 6
6 8
7 11
8 9
9 10

10 14

11 12

12 19

13 15

14 16

15 18

16 17

17 26

18 22

19 20

20 32

21 0

22 23

2330

24 35

25 27

26 29

27 28

28 0

29 33

30 31

31 37

32 39

33 34

34 40

35 36

36 0

37 38

38 0

39 42

40 41

41 0

42 0

NAAM

JAN SCHMITZ
G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS

JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
G. CONJOUR
. WESTHOVENS
. CONJOUR
. WESTHOVENS
. WESTHOVENS
. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ

[ep N cp

RUDT LOOMANS
G. CONJOUR
G. CONJOUR
H. LUIJTEN
H.J. BOCKEN
J. WESTHOVENS
H.J. BOCKEN
H.J. BOCKEN
J. WESTHOVENS
G. CONJOUR

G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
H. LUIJTEN

H. LUIJTEN

G. CONJOUR

G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS

J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ

* = LAATSTE PRIJS

# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

NPO-LID WOONPLAATS

25790351
25790016
25790351
25790351
25790091
25790091
25790351
25790091
25790091
25790091

25790351
25790351
25790016
25790091
25790016
25790091
25790091
25790016
25790351
25790351

25790055
25790016
25790016
25790288
25790001
25790091
25790001
25790001
25790091
25790016

25790016
25790351
25790091
25790091
25790288
25790288
25790016
25790016
25790351
25790091

25790091
25790351

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
20 154221
26 154005
20 2/11
20 3/11
26 154015
26 2/14
20 4/11
26 3/14
26 4/14
26 5/14
20 5/11
20 6/11
26 2/10
26 6/14
26 3/10
26 7/14
26 8/14
26 4/10
20 7/11
20 8/11
38 154379
26 5/10
26 6/10
15 154510
23 154701
26 9/14
23 2/3
23 3/3
26 10/14
26 7/10
26 8/10
20 9/11
26 11/14
26 12/14
15 2/3
15 3/3
26 9/10
26 10/10
20 10/11
26 13/14
26 14/14
20 11/11

BLZ:

8-1350190
8-1349936
8-1350188
8-1350192
8-1350116
8-1350117
8-1350209
8-1350109
8-1350106
8-1350138

8-1350207
8-1350195
8-1349924
8-1350135
8-1351814
8-1350153
8-1350126
8-1349932
8-1350215
8-1350194

8-5000263
8-1349902
8-1349908
8-1800850
8-1350014
8-1350123
8-1350006
8-1350008
8-1350137
8-1349904

8-1349910
8-1350214
8-1350125
8-1350154
8-1800849
8-1350631
8-1350181
8-5190227
8-1350218
8-1350132

8-1350122
8-5103013
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1198,
1171,
1170,
1166,
1165,
1165,
1165,
1165,
1159,
1152,

1151,

1149

M/MIN

413

090

229
.906

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000,
977
954,

909.
886

841,
819,
796

773,
751,
728,

683,
660,

615,
592,
570,

547,

502,
479
457
434,
411,
389
366,
344,

321,

276,
253,

208,
185,

140
117,

95,
72,
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